Girls
Meet
Central Bucks Relays

East Stroudsburg Winter Classic

Archbishop Ryan

Saint Hubert's

National Catholic Championships

Little Flower

Archbishop Carroll

Archbishop Prendergast

Cardinal O'Hara

Eastern Interscholastic Championships
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships

Boys

Meet

Central Bucks Relays

LaSalle

Monsignior Bonner

East Stroudsburg Winter Classic
Roman Catholic

Father Judge

National Catholic Championships
Saint Joseph's Prep

Archbishop Ryan

Archbishop Carroll

Cardinal O'Hara

Eastern Interscholastic Championships
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships

Archbishop Wood 2005 - 2006 Swimming Schedule and Results

Meet Type

Invitational

Invitational
Girls

Dual
Invitational
Dual

Dual

Girls

Dual
Invitational
Championship

Meet Type
Invitational
Boys

Boys
Invitational
Boys

Dual
Invitational
Dual

Boys

Dual

Dual
Invitational
Championship

Day
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sat/Sun
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Fri/Sat
Sat/Sun

Day
Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sat/Sun
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Fri/Sat
Sat/Sun

Date
12/2/2005

1/7/2006
1/11/2006
1/25/2006

1/28-29/2006

2/1/2006
2/17/2006
2/19/2006
2/21/2006

2/24-25/2006
3/4-5/2006

Date
12/2/2005
12/13/2005
12/19/2005
1/7/2006
1/17/2006
1/25/2006
1/28-29/2006
2/1/2006
2/7/2006
2/17/2006
2/21/2006
2/22-23/2002
3/2-3/2002

Start
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
3:15PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

Start
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

Location
Central Bucks East HS

East Stroudsburg University
Alberta Morris Pool

Klinger Middle School
Villanova University

Klinger Middle School
Klinger Middle School
Community YMCA

Widener University

LaSalle University

LaSalle University

Location

Central Bucks East HS
LaSalle High School
Widener University
East Stroudsburg University
Temple University
Klinger Middle School
Villanova University
Klinger Middle School
Klinger Middle School
Klinger Middle School
Widener University
LaSalle University
LaSalle University

Results
Wood 102 - Gwynedd 68
1st
Ryan 100 - Wood 68
Wood 95 - Hubert's 75
10th
Wod 97 - Little Flower 63
Wood 103 - Carroll 65
Wood 109 - Prendie 61
Wood 93 - O'Hara 77
11th
2nd

Results
LaSalle 58 - Wood 33
Bonner 94 - Wood 70

3rd
Roman 88 - Wood 80
Wood 88 - Judge 82
17th
Prep 122 - Wood 48
Ryan 96 - Wood 74
Carroll 89 - Wood 81
O'Hara 97 - Wood 67

6th

Record

Record



