Archbishop Wood 2005 - 2006 Swimming Schedule and Results

G	i	r	9

Meet	Meet Type	Day	Date	Start	Location	Results	Record
Central Bucks Relays	Invitational	Friday	12/2/2005	7:00 PM	Central Bucks East HS	-	-
						Wood 102 - Gwynedd 68	1 - 0
East Stroudsburg Winter Classic	Invitational	Saturday	1/7/2006	10:00 AM	East Stroudsburg University	1st	-
Archbishop Ryan	Girls	Wednesday	1/11/2006	3:15 PM	Alberta Morris Pool	Ryan 100 - Wood 68	1 - 1
Saint Hubert's	Dual	Wednesday	1/25/2006	6:00 PM	Klinger Middle School	Wood 95 - Hubert's 75	2 - 1
National Catholic Championships	Invitational	Sat/Sun	1/28-29/2006	9:00 AM	Villanova University	10th	-
Little Flower	Dual	Wednesday	2/1/2006	6:00 PM	Klinger Middle School	Wod 97 - Little Flower 63	3 - 1
Archbishop Carroll	Dual	Friday	2/17/2006	6:00 PM	Klinger Middle School	Wood 103 - Carroll 65	4 - 1
Archbishop Prendergast	Girls	Sunday	2/19/2006	6:30 PM	Community YMCA	Wood 109 - Prendie 61	5 - 1
Cardinal O'Hara	Dual	Tuesday	2/21/2006	6:30 PM	Widener University	Wood 93 - O'Hara 77	5 - 1
Eastern Interscholastic Championships	Invitational	Fri/Sat	2/24-25/2006	8:00 AM	LaSalle University	11th	-
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships	Championship	Sat/Sun	3/4-5/2006	10:00 AM	LaSalle University	2nd	-

Boys

Meet	Meet Type	Day	Date	Start	Location	Results	Record
Central Bucks Relays	Invitational	Friday	12/2/2005	7:00 PM	Central Bucks East HS	-	-
LaSalle	Boys	Tuesday	12/13/2005	3:30 PM	LaSalle High School	LaSalle 58 - Wood 33	0 - 1
Monsignior Bonner	Boys	Monday	12/19/2005	6:30 PM	Widener University	Bonner 94 - Wood 70	0 - 2
East Stroudsburg Winter Classic	Invitational	Saturday	1/7/2006	10:00 AM	East Stroudsburg University	3rd	-
Roman Catholic	Boys	Tuesday	1/17/2006	3:30 PM	Temple University	Roman 88 - Wood 80	0 - 3
Father Judge	Dual	Wednesday	1/25/2006	6:00 PM	Klinger Middle School	Wood 88 - Judge 82	1 - 3
National Catholic Championships	Invitational	Sat/Sun	1/28-29/2006	9:00 AM	Villanova University	17th	-
Saint Joseph's Prep	Dual	Wednesday	2/1/2006	6:00 PM	Klinger Middle School	Prep 122 - Wood 48	1 - 4
Archbishop Ryan	Boys	Tuesday	2/7/2006	6:00 PM	Klinger Middle School	Ryan 96 - Wood 74	1 - 5
Archbishop Carroll	Dual	Friday	2/17/2006	6:00 PM	Klinger Middle School	Carroll 89 - Wood 81	1 - 6
Cardinal O'Hara	Dual	Tuesday	2/21/2006	6:30 PM	Widener University	O'Hara 97 - Wood 67	1 - 7
Eastern Interscholastic Championships	Invitational	Fri/Sat	2/22-23/2002	7:00 AM	LaSalle University	-	-
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships	Championship	Sat/Sun	3/2-3/2002	8:00 AM	LaSalle University	6th	-